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Date: 02.08.2023

LIST OF NON-SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
"PHARMACIST (CONSULTANT)"
FOR 100 BEDDED ANNEXE BUILDING OF SVNIRTAR, CUTTACK
Recruitment Notice by Contract/Outsourcing Ref. No. AD 6B 19/02/2023 Dated: 07.03.2023

Sl 1
N Name of the Candidate Father/ Husband Name Remarks
0.
| |AVILASH HOTA SAMBHUNATH HOTA NarEllghia
No experience
2 |MANOJ KUMAR MOOLCHAND SINGH WotElglble
No post Qualification Experience
3 |NIHAR RANJAN BARIK Bk Eligials

KASHINATH BARIK

Pharmacy certificate not enclosed

4 [PRATAP CHHOTARAY PRAHALLAD CHHOTARAY , ., Hatkligible
Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years
g Not Eligible
i AR TR DU e Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years
6 |NARESH CHANDRA SAHOO RABINDRA NATH SAHOO Not Eligible
Overage
7  |SUSAMA PATRA Not Eligible

UPENDRA NATH PATRA

Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years

8 |SUMISHREE MOHANTA BIJAY KUMAR MOHANTA _ NotEligible
Experience certificate not attached

Not Eligibl

9 |LAXMINARAYAN PRUSTY ot Eligible

RAGHUNATH PRUSTY

Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years

10 |ASISH CHANDAN SWAIN

SUBASH CHANDRA SWAIN

Not Eligible
No experience

11 |AKASH SINGH

PARAMANANDA SINGH

Not Eligible
Period of experience is not clearly mentioned in
the certificate enclosed

12 |ALIVA ROU

T

PRASANTA KUMAR ROUT

Not Eligible
[nadequate post qualification experience

13 |DEBASIS MAIJHI

DILLIP KUMAR MAJHI

Not Eligible
Inadequate post qualification experience

14 |SHAHRUKH

; PARVEZ ALAM

Not Eligible
Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years

15 |HEMANT KUMAR

MAHENDRA PAL SINGH

Not Eligible
No Experience

16 |RATNESH DEVAL

SANTOSH KUMAR

Not Eligible
Experience Certificate not attached

17 1IYOTIRMAYEE BISWAL

DITUNA BISWAL

Not Eligible
Period of experience is not clearly mentioned in
the experience certificate as enclosed

18 |GOBINDA BEHERA

BHAGYADHARA BEHERA

Not Eligible
Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years
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I\SIL Name of the Candidate Father/ Husband Name Remarks

0.
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI Not Eligible
19 PATTNAIK FELAIRIR MR BT TATE No Medical Experience
20 |SUBHRAIT UPADHYAYA BIDYADHAR UPADHYAYA Dot Eligibl .
Inadequate post qualification experience
21 |SONAM MOHANTY SUSANTA KUMAR MOHANTY : . MotEligible
Experience certificate submitted is less than 3 years

N.B.:- Any grievance are required to be sent to this Institute through email (establishmentsvnirtar@gmail.com) on or before
17.08.2023; after that, no grievance shall be entertained.

ﬁd)wm
(Dr. P.P. Mohanty)

Director (Offg.)
Copy to:

1 Office website of SVNIRTAR, Cuttack
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